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Coffee Table Square
Ceramic or Glass Top 

Rectangle
1600 (63") x 800 (31.5")

Rectangle S800
1600 (63") x 800 (31.5")
Opens 800

Rectangle S1600
1600 (63") x 800 (31.5")
Opens 1600

420
(16.5")

420
(16.5")

1600 (63")

1600 (63") 1600 (63")

800 (31.5")

Chair 
(Square + Back) 

800 (31.5")

Square

S Square
800 (31.5") x 800 (31.5")
Opens 800

420
(16.5")

420
(16.5")

420
(16.5")

800 (31.5")

800 (31.5")

Arm
Side Front Top

Outdoor Panama Cushion 

355 (14")
200 (8")

Arm Table Rectangle
Ceramic Top 

Swivel Table Round
Ceramic Top 

D760
(30")

Sunlounge Brackets
Reclined Back Position

Back Bracket
Reversible Bracket: Deep-Seat Position

Back
Rear View

800
(31.5")

800 (31.5") 160 
(6.25")

415
(16.25")

800
(31.5") 

800 (31.5")

420
(16.5") 

Circle 1380
(Swivel Base – no storage)

1360 (53.5") 1440 (56.75")

420
(16.5")

Circle 1380 Back
(not sold separately)

380 
(15")

STD Position Deep-Seat Position

920 (36.25") 1010 (39.75")

210
(8.25")

120
(4.75")

860
(34")

800 
(31.5")

920 (36.25")

1260 (31.5")

460 
(18")

460 
(18")

2060 (81")

90
(3.5")

520
(20.5")

580 (22.75")

Effective December 2020. Use WeatherWeave Joiner 98. WeatherGuard available for some packages. KingRope LuxeW available in selected colours. As King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, changes to products and 
specifications may be made without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only. Accessories not included.
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STORAGE

STORAGE

Package 1 S (Storage*)
1x Rectangle S1600, 
1x Rectangle S800, 3x Back
Package 1
2x Rectangle, 3x Back
Configurations: 

Premium Package 1 S (Storage*)
1x Rectangle S1600, 1x Rectangle S800, 
2x Arm, 3x Back
Premium Package 1
2x Rectangle, 3x Back, 2x Arm
Configurations: 

Chair S (Storage*)
1x S Square, 1x Back
Chair
1x Square, 1x Back
Configurations:

STORAGE

920
(36.25")

1600 (63")

STORAGE

1600 (63")

1600 (63")

STORAGE

STORAGE

920
(36.25")

800 (31.5") 

800 (31.5") 
960 (37.75") 

STORAGE

1260
(49.5")

1260
(49.5")

1260
(49.5")

1260
(49.5")

800 (31.5") 

1720
(67.75")

2400 (94.5")

STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE

1720
(67.75")

2720 (107")

 Premium 2 Seater S (Storage*)
1x Rectangle S1600, 2x Arm, 2x Back
Premium 2 Seater
1x Rectangle, 2x Back, 2x Arm
Configurations:

STORAGE

920
(36.25")

1920 (75.5")

STORAGE

920
(36.25")

960
(37.75")

1920 (75.5")

3360 (132.25")
STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE

1920 (75.5")

Sunlounge S (Storage*)
1x Rectangle S800, 
1x Back, 1x (Pair) 
Sunlounge Brackets
Sunlounge
1x Rectangle, 1x Back, 
1x (Pair) Sunlounge 
Brackets

2060
(81")

2060
(81")

800 (31.5")

800 (31.5")

STORAGE

2 Seater S (Storage*)
1x Rectangle S1600, 2x Back
2 Seater
1x Rectangle, 2x Back
Configurations:

2060
(81")

2060
(81") 2060

(81")

2060
(81")

2060
(81")

1120 (44")

800 (31.5") 

800 (31.5") 

STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*
STORAGE

Effective December 2020. Use WeatherWeave Joiner 98. WeatherGuard available for some packages. KingRope LuxeW available in selected colours. *Storage (S) and non-storage packages available (storage shown). *Sunlounge 
Brackets – sold separately unless included in components. *Glass Top Packages: Calypso Glass Top replaces Ceramic Top. As King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, changes to products and specifications may be made 
without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only. Accessories not included.

DeltaO V KingRope LuxeW 



STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE

2680 (105.5")

2680
(105.5")

STORAGESTORAGE
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4320 (170")

920
(36.25")

STORAGE

920
(36.25")

920
(36.25")

STORAGE

920
(36.25")

920
(36.25")

920
(36.25")

Premium Package 3AS (Storage*) Ceramic Top
2x Rectangle S1600, 4x Back, 2x Arm, 
1x Coffee SQ Base, 1x Coffee Table Ceramic Top
Premium Package 3AS (Storage*) Glass Top
Glass* Top replaces Ceramic Top
Premium Package 3A Ceramic Top
 2x Rectangle, 4x Back, 2x Arm, 
1x Coffee SQ Base, 1x Ceramic Top
Premium Package 3A Glass Top
Glass* Top replaces Ceramic Top
Configurations: 

Premium Package 3BS (Storage*) Ceramic Top
2x Rectangle s1600, 4x Back, 4x Arm, 
1x Coffee SQ Base, 1x Ceramic Top
Premium Package 3BS (Storage*) Glass Top
Glass* Top replaces Ceramic Top
Premium Package 3B Ceramic Top
2x Rectangle, 4x Back, 4x Arm, 
1x Coffee SQ Base, 
1x Coffee Table Ceramic Top
Premium Package 3B Glass Top
Glass* Top replaces Ceramic Top
Configurations: 

STORAGE

2720 (107")

2720
(107")

STORAGE

STORAGE

1920 (75.5")

1920 (75.5")

2060 (81")

3840 (151.25")

2720 (107")

4640 (182.75")

920
(36.25")

1880
(74")

STORAGE

STORAGE960 (37.75")

2720 (107")

2060
(81")

1120 (44")

1120 (44")

2060
(81")2060

(81")

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*

Sunlounge Brackets*
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Effective December 2020. Use WeatherWeave Joiner 98. WeatherGuard available for some packages. KingRope LuxeW available in selected colours. *Storage (S) and non-storage packages available (storage shown). *Sunlounge 
Brackets – sold separately unless included in components. *Glass Top Packages: Calypso Glass Top replaces Ceramic Top. As King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, changes to products and specifications may be made 
without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only. Accessories not included.
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